
 

Election: 2007 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 37539
Ballots Cast: 5178
Voter Turnout: 14%
Active Precincts: 52

Candidate: WRITE-IN (NON)

Contest Name Total Votes Vote %
MEMBERS REGIONAL BOARD SCHOOL
TRUSTEES (LEE AND OGLE)

200 5.16

MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION POLO
CUSD 222

125 7.85

VILLAGE PRESIDENT VILLAGE OF
HILLCREST

109 45.04

COMMISSIONER-UNEXP.4YR-FLAGG-ROCHE
LLE COMM.PK.DIST.

60 100

LIBRARY TRUSTEES-6YR.TERM-OREGON
P.L.D.

42 2.99

LIBRARY TRUSTEES-4YR.TERM-JULIA HULL
DISTRICT LIBRARY

26 4.67

COUNCILMAN CITY OF ROCHELLE 24 1.64
LIBRARY TRUSTEE-UNEXPIRED
4YR.TERM-OREGON P.L.D.

16 100

MAYOR CITY OF ROCHELLE 15 3.13
COMMISSIONER CRESTON-DEMENT PARK
DISTRICT

14 100

MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION
ROCHELLE TWP HSD 212

14 0.46

LIBRARY
TRUSTEES-4YR.TERM-FLAGG-ROCHELLE
P.L.D.

14 0.49

VILLAGE TRUSTEE-UNEXPIRED 2
YR-VILLAGE OF MT. MORRIS

13 100

MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION
ROCHELLE ELEMENTARY SD 231

12 0.56

LIBRARY TRUSTEES BERTOLET MEMORIAL
LIBRARY DISTRICT

11 100

MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION DIXON
CUSD 170

10 3.75

MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION OREGON
CUSD 220

10 0.38

TRUSTEES BYRON FIRE PROTECTION
DISTRICT

9 0.61

COMMISSIONER-4YR.TERM-OREGON PARK
DISTRICT

9 0.4

ALDERMAN-4 YR.TERM-CITY OF BYRON 8 100
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WARD 4
COMMISSIONER BYRON FOREST
PRESERVE DISTRICT

8 0.36

TRUSTEES OGLE-LEE FIRE PROTECTION
DISTRICT

8 0.93

COMMISSIONER-6YR.TERM-BYRON PARK
DISTRICT

7 0.85

ALDERMAN-UNEXPIRED 2 YR.TERM-CITY OF
BYRON WARD 4

7 100

MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION
FORRESTVILLE VALLEY SD 221

7 0.7

ALDERMAN CITY OF POLO WARD 2 7 100
ALDERMAN-4YR.TERM-CITY OF BYRON
WARD 2

7 100

TRUSTEES KISHWAUKEE CCD 523 7 0.36
COMMISSIONER-UNEXPIRED 2YR-BYRON
PARK DISTRICT

6 0.77

COMMISSIONER-6YR-FLAGG-ROCHELLE
COMMUNITY PARK DISTRICT

6 0.38

MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION BYRON
CUSD 226

6 0.19

VILLAGE TRUSTEES-4YR.TERM-VILLAGE OF
STILLMAN VALLEY

6 3.17

LIBRARY TRUSTEE-UNEXPIRED 2
YR.TERM-VILLAGE OF FORRESTON

5 100

LIBRARY
TRUSTEE-UNEXP.2YR.TERM-FLAGG-ROCHE
LLE P.L.D.

5 0.66

LIBRARY
TRUSTEES-UNEXP.2YR.TERM-JULIA HULL
DIST LIBRARY

5 0.94

MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION ESWOOD
CCSD 269

4 2.63

ALDERMAN-UNEXPIRED 2 YR.TERM-CITY OF
BYRON WARD 2

4 100

MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION
MERIDIAN CUSD 223

4 0.28

VILLAGE TRUSTEES VILLAGE OF HILLCREST 4 0.71
MAYOR CITY OF OREGON 3 0.35
VILLAGE TRUSTEES VILLAGE OF CRESTON 3 0.76
LIBRARY TRUSTEES-6YR.TERM-BYRON
P.L.D.

3 0.16

LIBRARY TRUSTEES-4YR.TERM-POLO P.L.D. 3 0.38
TRUSTEES ROCK VALLEY CCD 511 3 0.06
ALDERMAN CITY OF BYRON WARD 3 3 2.56
LIBRARY TRUSTEES-UNEXPIRED 2
YR.TERM-BYRON P.L.D.

2 0.21

ALDERMAN-4 YR.TERM-CITY OF POLO
WARD 1

2 100

LIBRARY TRUSTEES-6YR.TERM-VILLAGE OF 2 0.55
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MT. MORRIS
LIBRARY TRUSTEE-UNEXPIRED 2
YR-VILLAGE OF MT. MORRIS

2 1.07

TRUSTEE STILLMAN VALLEY FPD 2 1.26
VILLAGE TRUSTEE-UNEXP.2YR-VILLAGE OF
STILLMAN VALLEY

2 3.17

COUNCILMAN CITY OF OREGON 1 0.03
VILLAGE TRUSTEE-UNEXPIRED
2YR-VILLAGE OF DAVIS JUNCTION

1 0.4

ALDERMAN-UNEXPIRED 2 YR.TERM-CITY OF
POLO WARD 1

1 1.35

TRUSTEES ILLINOIS CCD 519 1 0.11
TRUSTEE MT. MORRIS FIRE PROTECTION
DISTRICT

1 0.43

TRUSTEE POLO FIRE PROTECTION
DISTRICT

1 0.25

COMMISSIONER-UNEXP.2YR.TERM-OREGO
N PARK DISTRICT

1 0.13

MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION
CRESTON SD 161

1 0.18

VILLAGE TRUSTEES VILLAGE OF ADELINE 1 1.92
VILLAGE TRUSTEES VILLAGE OF LEAF
RIVER

0 0

MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION
EASTLAND SD 308

0 0

MEMBERS REGIONAL BOARD SCHOOL
TRUSTEES

0 0

VILLAGE TRUSTEES-4YR.TERM-VILLAGE OF
DAVIS JUNCTION

0 0

VILLAGE TRUSTEES-UNEXPIRED 2YR-VLG
MONROE CENTER

0 0

VILLAGE TRUSTEES-4 YR.TERM-VILLAGE OF
MT. MORRIS

0 0

LIBRARY
TRUSTEES-4YR.TERM-CRESTON-DEMENT
P.L.D.

0 0

VILLAGE TRUSTEES VILLAGE OF
FORRESTON

0 0

LIBRARY TRUSTEEUNEXPIRED
2YR-CRESTON-DEMENT P.L.D.

0 0

LIBRARY TRUSTEES-UNEXPIRED
2YR.TERM-POLO P.L.D.

0 0

MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION-T42N
R3E-HIAWATHA CUSD 426

0 0

TRUSTEES SAUK VALLEY CCD 506 0 0
ALDERMAN CITY OF BYRON WARD 1 0 0
LIBRARY TRUSTEES-6YR.TERM-VILLAGE OF
FORRESTON

0 0

MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION
ASHTON-FRANKLIN CUSD 275

0 0
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MEMBERS BD OF
EDUCATION-REM.CNG.TWPS-HIAWATHA
CUSD 426

0 0

ALDERMAN CITY OF POLO WARD 3 0 0
MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION KINGS SD
144

0 0

VILLAGE TRUSTEES-4YR-VLG MONROE
CENTER

0 0

MEMBERS REGIONAL BOARD SCHOOL
TRUSTEES (DEKALB COUNTY)

0 0

TRUSTEES MONROE TOWNSHIP FIRE &
AMBULANCE

0 0

Contest: MAYOR CITY OF OREGON

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
OREGON-NASHUA 3 2 1.32
OREGON-NASHUA 6 1 0.51
OREGON-NASHUA 4 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 5 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 1 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 2 0 0

Contest: COUNCILMAN CITY OF OREGON

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
OREGON-NASHUA 3 1 0.18
OREGON-NASHUA 4 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 5 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 6 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 1 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 2 0 0

Contest: MAYOR CITY OF ROCHELLE

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FLAGG 5 3 2.34
FLAGG 6 3 3.75
FLAGG 2 2 3.45
FLAGG 7 2 8
FLAGG 8 2 20
FLAGG 1 2 3.45
FLAGG 3 1 2.78
DEMENT 0 0
FLAGG 9 0 0
FLAGG 10 0 0

Contest: COUNCILMAN CITY OF ROCHELLE

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
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FLAGG 1 8 4.71
FLAGG 5 5 1.28
FLAGG 2 4 2
FLAGG 3 3 2.7
FLAGG 7 2 2.74
FLAGG 6 1 0.41
FLAGG 10 1 0.71
FLAGG 8 0 0
DEMENT 0 0
FLAGG 9 0 0

Contest: ALDERMAN CITY OF BYRON WARD 1

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BYRON 3 0 0
BYRON 1 0 0
BYRON 2 0 0

Contest: ALDERMAN-4YR.TERM-CITY OF BYRON WARD 2

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BYRON 2 7 100
BYRON 4 0 0

Contest: ALDERMAN-UNEXPIRED 2 YR.TERM-CITY OF BYRON WARD 2

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BYRON 2 4 100
BYRON 4 0 0

Contest: ALDERMAN CITY OF BYRON WARD 3

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BYRON 3 2 2.74
BYRON 2 1 2.27

Contest: ALDERMAN-4 YR.TERM-CITY OF BYRON WARD 4

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BYRON 3 8 100
MARION 2 0 0
BYRON 1 0 0

Contest: ALDERMAN-UNEXPIRED 2 YR.TERM-CITY OF BYRON WARD 4

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BYRON 3 7 100
MARION 2 0 0
BYRON 1 0 0
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Contest: ALDERMAN-4 YR.TERM-CITY OF POLO WARD 1

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BUFFALO 1 2 100

Contest: ALDERMAN-UNEXPIRED 2 YR.TERM-CITY OF POLO WARD 1

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BUFFALO 1 1 1.35

Contest: ALDERMAN CITY OF POLO WARD 2

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BUFFALO 2 7 100

Contest: ALDERMAN CITY OF POLO WARD 3

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BUFFALO 3 0 0

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEES-4YR-VLG MONROE CENTER

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
MONROE 0 0

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEES VILLAGE OF ADELINE

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
MARYLAND 1 1.92

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEES VILLAGE OF CRESTON

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
DEMENT 3 0.76

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEES-4YR.TERM-VILLAGE OF DAVIS JUNCTION

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SCOTT 0 0

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEE-UNEXPIRED 2YR-VILLAGE OF DAVIS JUNCTION

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SCOTT 1 0.4

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEES VILLAGE OF FORRESTON

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FORRESTON 1 0 0
FORRESTON 3 0 0
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Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES-6YR.TERM-VILLAGE OF FORRESTON

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FORRESTON 1 0 0
FORRESTON 3 0 0

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE-UNEXPIRED 2 YR.TERM-VILLAGE OF FORRESTON

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FORRESTON 1 3 100
FORRESTON 3 2 100

Contest: VILLAGE PRESIDENT VILLAGE OF HILLCREST

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FLAGG 8 109 45.61
WHITE ROCK 0 0
DEMENT 0 0

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEES VILLAGE OF HILLCREST

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FLAGG 8 4 0.72
WHITE ROCK 0 0
DEMENT 0 0

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEES VILLAGE OF LEAF RIVER

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
LEAF RIVER 0 0

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEES-UNEXPIRED 2YR-VLG MONROE CENTER

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
MONROE 0 0

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEES-4 YR.TERM-VILLAGE OF MT. MORRIS

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
MT. MORRIS 4 0 0
MT. MORRIS 1 0 0
MT. MORRIS 3 0 0

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEE-UNEXPIRED 2 YR-VILLAGE OF MT. MORRIS

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
MT. MORRIS 4 5 100
MT. MORRIS 1 4 100
MT. MORRIS 3 4 100
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Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES-6YR.TERM-VILLAGE OF MT. MORRIS

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
MT. MORRIS 4 1 0.68
MT. MORRIS 1 1 1.06
MT. MORRIS 3 0 0

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE-UNEXPIRED 2 YR-VILLAGE OF MT. MORRIS

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
MT. MORRIS 4 1 1.43
MT. MORRIS 1 1 1.89
MT. MORRIS 3 0 0

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEES-4YR.TERM-VILLAGE OF STILLMAN VALLEY

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
MARION 3 6 3.17
SCOTT 0 0

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEE-UNEXP.2YR-VILLAGE OF STILLMAN VALLEY

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
MARION 3 2 3.17
SCOTT 0 0

Contest: COMMISSIONER-6YR.TERM-BYRON PARK DISTRICT

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BYRON 2 4 1.52
BYRON 4 1 0.67
ROCKVALE 1 1 2.08
ROCKVALE 2 1 2.86
BYRON 3 0 0
LEAF RIVER 0 0
MARION 2 0 0
BYRON 1 0 0

Contest: COMMISSIONER-UNEXPIRED 2YR-BYRON PARK DISTRICT

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BYRON 2 2 0.8
BYRON 3 1 0.75
BYRON 4 1 0.69
MARION 2 1 2.13
ROCKVALE 2 1 3.03
LEAF RIVER 0 0
ROCKVALE 1 0 0
BYRON 1 0 0
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Contest: COMMISSIONER CRESTON-DEMENT PARK DISTRICT

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
DEMENT 14 100

Contest: COMMISSIONER-6YR-FLAGG-ROCHELLE COMMUNITY PARK DISTRICT

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FLAGG 5 2 0.75
FLAGG 1 2 1.77
FLAGG 2 1 0.7
FLAGG 7 1 1.96
FLAGG 10 0 0
FLAGG 3 0 0
FLAGG 11 0 0
FLAGG 4 0 0
FLAGG 6 0 0
DEMENT 0 0
FLAGG 8 0 0
FLAGG 9 0 0

Contest: COMMISSIONER-UNEXP.4YR-FLAGG-ROCHELLE COMM.PK.DIST.

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FLAGG 8 10 100
FLAGG 2 8 100
FLAGG 5 7 100
FLAGG 1 7 100
FLAGG 4 6 100
FLAGG 6 6 100
FLAGG 9 5 100
FLAGG 3 3 100
FLAGG 11 3 100
FLAGG 7 3 100
FLAGG 10 2 100
DEMENT 0 0

Contest: COMMISSIONER-4YR.TERM-OREGON PARK DISTRICT

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
OREGON-NASHUA 1 4 0.81
OREGON-NASHUA 5 3 1.13
OREGON-NASHUA 4 1 0.83
OREGON-NASHUA 6 1 0.21
ROCKVALE 1 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 2 0 0
ROCKVALE 2 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 3 0 0
TAYLOR 0 0
GRAND DETOUR 0 0
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PINE CREEK 0 0
MARION 2 0 0
PINE ROCK 0 0

Contest: COMMISSIONER-UNEXP.2YR.TERM-OREGON PARK DISTRICT

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
OREGON-NASHUA 6 1 0.58
OREGON-NASHUA 1 0 0
ROCKVALE 1 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 2 0 0
ROCKVALE 2 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 3 0 0
TAYLOR 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 4 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 5 0 0
GRAND DETOUR 0 0
PINE CREEK 0 0
MARION 2 0 0
PINE ROCK 0 0

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES BERTOLET MEMORIAL LIBRARY DISTRICT

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
LEAF RIVER 8 100
MT. MORRIS 2 2 100
MARYLAND 1 100
ROCKVALE 1 0 0

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES-6YR.TERM-BYRON P.L.D.

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BYRON 2 3 0.5
BYRON 3 0 0
BYRON 4 0 0
LEAF RIVER 0 0
MARION 2 0 0
ROCKVALE 1 0 0
ROCKVALE 2 0 0
BYRON 1 0 0

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES-UNEXPIRED 2 YR.TERM-BYRON P.L.D.

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BYRON 4 1 0.54
ROCKVALE 2 1 2.56
BYRON 3 0 0
LEAF RIVER 0 0
MARION 2 0 0
ROCKVALE 1 0 0
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BYRON 1 0 0
BYRON 2 0 0

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES-4YR.TERM-CRESTON-DEMENT P.L.D.

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
DEMENT 0 0

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEEUNEXPIRED 2YR-CRESTON-DEMENT P.L.D.

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
DEMENT 0 0

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES-4YR.TERM-FLAGG-ROCHELLE P.L.D.

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FLAGG 1 9 4.23
FLAGG 6 2 0.62
FLAGG 3 1 0.65
FLAGG 11 1 0.79
FLAGG 7 1 1.16
FLAGG 2 0 0
FLAGG 10 0 0
FLAGG 4 0 0
FLAGG 5 0 0
DEMENT 0 0
FLAGG 8 0 0
FLAGG 9 0 0

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE-UNEXP.2YR.TERM-FLAGG-ROCHELLE P.L.D.

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FLAGG 8 2 0.99
FLAGG 1 2 3.85
FLAGG 2 1 1.64
FLAGG 10 0 0
FLAGG 3 0 0
FLAGG 11 0 0
FLAGG 4 0 0
FLAGG 5 0 0
FLAGG 6 0 0
FLAGG 7 0 0
DEMENT 0 0
FLAGG 9 0 0

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES-4YR.TERM-JULIA HULL DISTRICT LIBRARY

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SCOTT 14 5.56
MONROE 6 3.9
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MARION 3 2 2.86
MARION 1 2 5.56
WHITE ROCK 1 20
MARION 2 1 2.63
PINE ROCK 0 0

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES-UNEXP.2YR.TERM-JULIA HULL DIST LIBRARY

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SCOTT 2 0.85
MARION 3 1 1.54
MONROE 1 0.63
MARION 1 1 3.03
PINE ROCK 0 0
WHITE ROCK 0 0
MARION 2 0 0

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES-6YR.TERM-OREGON P.L.D.

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
OREGON-NASHUA 1 16 4.79
OREGON-NASHUA 6 7 2.18
OREGON-NASHUA 2 7 3.74
OREGON-NASHUA 5 5 2.94
OREGON-NASHUA 3 3 1.36
ROCKVALE 1 2 3.39
PINE ROCK 1 2.7
ROCKVALE 2 1 5.56
OREGON-NASHUA 4 0 0

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE-UNEXPIRED 4YR.TERM-OREGON P.L.D.

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
OREGON-NASHUA 1 5 100
OREGON-NASHUA 6 4 100
OREGON-NASHUA 3 2 100
OREGON-NASHUA 5 2 100
OREGON-NASHUA 4 1 100
PINE ROCK 1 100
OREGON-NASHUA 2 1 100
ROCKVALE 1 0 0
ROCKVALE 2 0 0

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES-4YR.TERM-POLO P.L.D.

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BUFFALO 3 2 0.75
BUFFALO 2 1 0.41
BUFFALO 1 0 0
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Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES-UNEXPIRED 2YR.TERM-POLO P.L.D.

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BUFFALO 3 0 0
BUFFALO 1 0 0
BUFFALO 2 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION ASHTON-FRANKLIN CUSD 275

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
TAYLOR 0 0
LAFAYETTE 0 0
PINE ROCK 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION BYRON CUSD 226

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BYRON 4 3 0.5
ROCKVALE 1 1 0.55
BYRON 1 1 0.2
BYRON 2 1 0.1
BYRON 3 0 0
LEAF RIVER 0 0
MARION 2 0 0
ROCKVALE 2 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION CRESTON SD 161

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
DEMENT 1 0.19
LYNNVILLE 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION DIXON CUSD 170

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
GRAND DETOUR 8 5.06
TAYLOR 2 1.83

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION EASTLAND SD 308

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FORRESTON 3 0 0
FORRESTON 1 0 0
FORRESTON 2 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION ESWOOD CCSD 269

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
LYNNVILLE 3 2.14
WHITE ROCK 1 11.11

page 13 / 21



 

MONROE 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION FORRESTVILLE VALLEY SD 221

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
LEAF RIVER 4 1.3
MARYLAND 2 1.6
MT. MORRIS 2 1 6.67
FORRESTON 2 0 0
FORRESTON 3 0 0
LINCOLN 0 0
MT. MORRIS 1 0 0
BROOKVILLE 0 0
FORRESTON 1 0 0
ROCKVALE 1 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION-T42N R3E-HIAWATHA CUSD 426

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
MONROE 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS BD OF EDUCATION-REM.CNG.TWPS-HIAWATHA CUSD 426

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
MONROE 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION KINGS SD 144

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
LYNNVILLE 0 0
PINE ROCK 0 0
SCOTT 0 0
WHITE ROCK 0 0
FLAGG 4 0 0
FLAGG 8 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION MERIDIAN CUSD 223

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SCOTT 3 0.46
MARION 1 1 1.18
MARION 3 0 0
MONROE 0 0
PINE ROCK 0 0
WHITE ROCK 0 0
MARION 2 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION OREGON CUSD 220

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
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OREGON-NASHUA 1 4 0.85
MT. MORRIS 4 3 1.54
OREGON-NASHUA 2 2 0.71
OREGON-NASHUA 5 1 0.41
LINCOLN 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 3 0 0
TAYLOR 0 0
MARION 2 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 4 0 0
MT. MORRIS 1 0 0
MT. MORRIS 2 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 6 0 0
MT. MORRIS 3 0 0
PINE CREEK 0 0
PINE ROCK 0 0
GRAND DETOUR 0 0
ROCKVALE 1 0 0
LAFAYETTE 0 0
ROCKVALE 2 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION POLO CUSD 222

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
EAGLE POINT 24 18.32
BUFFALO 1 20 5.65
BUFFALO 2 19 6.03
LINCOLN 17 13.82
BUFFALO 3 16 4.68
WOOSUNG 15 12.1
PINE CREEK 14 10.77
GRAND DETOUR 0 0
BROOKVILLE 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE ELEMENTARY SD 231

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FLAGG 1 7 4.14
FLAGG 7 2 2.9
FLAGG 11 1 1.1
FLAGG 4 1 0.63
FLAGG 5 1 0.28
FLAGG 2 0 0
FLAGG 10 0 0
FLAGG 3 0 0
LAFAYETTE 0 0
PINE ROCK 0 0
FLAGG 6 0 0
WHITE ROCK 0 0
DEMENT 0 0
FLAGG 8 0 0
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FLAGG 9 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE TWP HSD 212

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FLAGG 1 7 4.35
FLAGG 2 3 1.69
FLAGG 5 1 0.27
FLAGG 7 1 1.52
FLAGG 8 1 0.19
WHITE ROCK 1 0.36
FLAGG 10 0 0
FLAGG 3 0 0
FLAGG 11 0 0
FLAGG 4 0 0
LAFAYETTE 0 0
LYNNVILLE 0 0
FLAGG 6 0 0
MONROE 0 0
PINE ROCK 0 0
DEMENT 0 0
SCOTT 0 0
FLAGG 9 0 0

Contest: TRUSTEES SAUK VALLEY CCD 506

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BUFFALO 2 0 0
TAYLOR 0 0
BUFFALO 3 0 0
WOOSUNG 0 0
EAGLE POINT 0 0
GRAND DETOUR 0 0
LAFAYETTE 0 0
LINCOLN 0 0
BROOKVILLE 0 0
PINE CREEK 0 0
BUFFALO 1 0 0
PINE ROCK 0 0

Contest: TRUSTEES ILLINOIS CCD 519

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
MT. MORRIS 2 1 7.69
FORRESTON 2 0 0
MT. MORRIS 4 0 0
FORRESTON 3 0 0
PINE CREEK 0 0
LINCOLN 0 0
ROCKVALE 1 0 0
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LEAF RIVER 0 0
MARYLAND 0 0
MT. MORRIS 1 0 0
BROOKVILLE 0 0
FORRESTON 1 0 0
MT. MORRIS 3 0 0

Contest: TRUSTEES KISHWAUKEE CCD 523

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FLAGG 1 5 5
FLAGG 4 1 0.9
PINE ROCK 1 2.5
FLAGG 2 0 0
FLAGG 10 0 0
ROCKVALE 2 0 0
FLAGG 3 0 0
FLAGG 11 0 0
SCOTT 0 0
LAFAYETTE 0 0
TAYLOR 0 0
FLAGG 5 0 0
LYNNVILLE 0 0
WHITE ROCK 0 0
FLAGG 6 0 0
MARION 2 0 0
FLAGG 7 0 0
MONROE 0 0
DEMENT 0 0
FLAGG 8 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 4 0 0
FLAGG 9 0 0

Contest: TRUSTEES ROCK VALLEY CCD 511

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
OREGON-NASHUA 1 1 0.28
ROCKVALE 1 1 0.59
SCOTT 1 0.17
BYRON 3 0 0
BYRON 4 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 2 0 0
ROCKVALE 2 0 0
GRAND DETOUR 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 3 0 0
LEAF RIVER 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 4 0 0
TAYLOR 0 0
MARION 1 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 5 0 0
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WHITE ROCK 0 0
MARION 2 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 6 0 0
BYRON 1 0 0
MARION 3 0 0
PINE CREEK 0 0
BYRON 2 0 0
MONROE 0 0
PINE ROCK 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS REGIONAL BOARD SCHOOL TRUSTEES (DEKALB COUNTY)

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
MONROE 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS REGIONAL BOARD SCHOOL TRUSTEES

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FORRESTON 3 0 0
FORRESTON 1 0 0
FORRESTON 2 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS REGIONAL BOARD SCHOOL TRUSTEES (LEE AND OGLE)

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SCOTT 34 13.33
GRAND DETOUR 16 23.88
FLAGG 1 14 21.88
BYRON 2 14 6.67
BUFFALO 3 9 10.47
FLAGG 2 9 13.24
ROCKVALE 1 9 12.16
WHITE ROCK 8 8.08
OREGON-NASHUA 2 8 8.16
FLAGG 8 7 3.74
MT. MORRIS 4 6 8.57
OREGON-NASHUA 5 5 6.17
FLAGG 9 4 12.9
MT. MORRIS 1 4 8
LEAF RIVER 4 4.35
OREGON-NASHUA 1 4 2.78
TAYLOR 4 5.8
EAGLE POINT 4 10.53
BUFFALO 2 3 3.7
BYRON 3 3 2.88
FLAGG 5 3 2.68
BYRON 4 3 2.36
OREGON-NASHUA 3 3 3.03
BYRON 1 2 1.8
LYNNVILLE 2 3.51
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FLAGG 4 2 3.33
FORRESTON 1 2 3.57
PINE ROCK 2 6.25
FLAGG 7 2 9.52
MARYLAND 2 5.88
MONROE 2 1.64
OREGON-NASHUA 4 2 5.13
MT. MORRIS 2 1 12.5
OREGON-NASHUA 6 1 0.68
MT. MORRIS 3 1 1.75
MARION 2 1 1.33
LINCOLN 0 0
WOOSUNG 0 0
FLAGG 10 0 0
FLAGG 3 0 0
FLAGG 11 0 0
PINE CREEK 0 0
MARION 1 0 0
FORRESTON 2 0 0
ROCKVALE 2 0 0
FLAGG 6 0 0
FORRESTON 3 0 0
MARION 3 0 0
BROOKVILLE 0 0
DEMENT 0 0
BUFFALO 1 0 0
LAFAYETTE 0 0

Contest: TRUSTEES BYRON FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BYRON 2 5 1.09
BYRON 4 3 1.06
ROCKVALE 1 1 1.3
BYRON 3 0 0
MARION 2 0 0
ROCKVALE 2 0 0
BYRON 1 0 0

Contest: TRUSTEES OGLE-LEE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FLAGG 4 5 4.13
FLAGG 8 2 0.59
DEMENT 1 0.41
FLAGG 5 0 0
FLAGG 7 0 0
FLAGG 11 0 0
LYNNVILLE 0 0
PINE ROCK 0 0
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FLAGG 3 0 0
WHITE ROCK 0 0

Contest: TRUSTEE MT. MORRIS FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
MT. MORRIS 1 1 1.79
MT. MORRIS 2 0 0
MT. MORRIS 3 0 0
MT. MORRIS 4 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 6 0 0
PINE CREEK 0 0
ROCKVALE 1 0 0
LINCOLN 0 0

Contest: TRUSTEE POLO FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BUFFALO 2 1 1.23
BUFFALO 3 0 0
EAGLE POINT 0 0
GRAND DETOUR 0 0
LINCOLN 0 0
PINE CREEK 0 0
BROOKVILLE 0 0
WOOSUNG 0 0
BUFFALO 1 0 0

Contest: TRUSTEE STILLMAN VALLEY FPD

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SCOTT 1 4
MARION 2 1 2.56
MARION 3 0 0
MARION 1 0 0

Contest: TRUSTEES MONROE TOWNSHIP FIRE & AMBULANCE

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
MONROE 0 0

Contest: COMMISSIONER BYRON FOREST PRESERVE DISTRICT

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BYRON 2 6 0.86
MARION 2 1 0.8
ROCKVALE 2 1 1.02
BYRON 3 0 0
BYRON 4 0 0
LEAF RIVER 0 0
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ROCKVALE 1 0 0
BYRON 1 0 0
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